CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD

Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Depots in Warwickshire,
Staffs and West Midlands

Viper LSU 155-255 Vacuum

Professional wet and dry vacuum cleaner

e Optimal suction power

e Mounted drain hose for easy tank
emptying

e Light and easy to manoeuvre

e 55 litre tank capacity

e Stainless steel or red plastic tank

Viper LSU 155 / LSU 255 professional grade wet or dry vacuum cleaners designed for use on a
range of applications.

With a robust chassis, high suction power and rotating front wheels, this machine is highly
manoeuvrable and can be used in workshops, kitchens and other places with areas of limited space.
Includes a storage area for cable and accessories.

A crevice tool, round dusting brush, wet pick-up tool and dry pick-up tool are supplied as standard.



Technical data: Viper LSU 155-255 Vacuum

Features:

Tank capacity (L)

Voltage / Frequency (v)/Hz)

Rated power (w)

Vacuum motor type

Vacuum (mmH20)

Air flow (Itr/min)

Power cable length (m)

Sound level (dB(A))

Weight (kg)

Dimensions L x W x H (mm)

LSU 155

55

220-240 / 50-60

1000

2-stage

2115

2152

74

22

630x590x950

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning

equipment to buy, lease or hire.
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LSU 255

55

220-240 / 50-60

2000

2-stage

2250

3115

78

24.5

630x590x950
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